Ad.d.om 5 lem'.byf Schedurle

The rehearsal calendar is a living breathing document. Things don’t always go exactly as planned, so changes to the plan
will most likely be made throughout the rehearsal process. We promise to give you as much advance notice as possible on
all changes that arise. If there are conflicts, please let the production team know as soon as possible! If you have any
questions, please email us at youth@hwtco.org!

Saturday September 6
9:00am-12:00pm

th

Thursday September 4
6:30-8:00pm

Thursday August 28"
6:30-8:00pm

Saturday August 23
9:00am-12:00pm

NO
REHEARSAL
8/30

Spirit Saturday: Wacky Socks

Location: Springhill Suites
(Building on left side)

Location: Springhill Suites
(Building on left side)

Location: Springhill Suites

(Euilding onllertside) Location: Springhill Suites

(Building on left side)
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Saturday September 13
9:00am-12:00pm

Saturday September 20

Thursday September 25™
9:00am-12:00pm

6:30-8:00pm

Thursday September 18"
6:30-8:00pm

Thursday September 11%
6:30-8:00pm
Spirit Saturday: Band Shirt Spirit Saturday: Yellow Day

Location: Townplace Suites
(Building on right side)

Location: Springhill Suites
(Building on left side)

Location: Springhill Suites

(Building on left side) Location: Townplace Suites

(Building on right side)

Location: Townplace Suites
(Building on right side)
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Saturday October 11™
9:00am-12:00pm

Saturday October 4"
9:00am-12:00pm

Saturday September 27"

Thursday October 9
9:00am-12:00pm

6:30-8:00pm

Thursday October 2™
6:30-8:00pm
Spirit Saturday:

Spirit Saturday: Universal Day Black & White Day

Spirit Saturday: Disney Day

Location: Springhill Suites
(Building on left side)

Location: Springhill Suites

Location: Springhill Suites (Building on left side)

(Building on left side)

Location: Springhill Suites
(Building on left side)

Location: Springhill Suites
(Building on left side)
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Thursday October 30"
9:00am-12:00pm

Saturday October 18"
9:00am-12:00pm

Saturday October 25

Thursday October 23™
9:00am-12:00pm

6:30-8:00pm

Thursday October 16
6:30-8:00pm
Wear your Halloween

Spirit Saturday: Pajama Da
pirt uraay-raj Y Costume!

Spirit Saturday: Spooky Shirt

Location: Springhill Suites
(Building on left side)

Location: Springhill Suites

(Building on left side) Location: Townplace Suites

(Building on right side)

Location: Townplace Suites
(Building on right side)

Location: Springhill Suites
(Building on left side)
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Saturday November 1%

9:00am-12:00pm Tech Week Tech Week Tech Week Tech Week
» , Monday November 3™ Tuesday November 4" Wednesday November 5 Thursday November 6
Spirit Saturday: Show Shirt
5:30-8:30pm 5:30-8:30pm 5:30-8:30pm 5:30-8:30pm

Location: Townplace Suites [lluminate Church [lluminate Church [lluminate Church Illuminate Church

(Building on right side)
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